21
m
et
er
m
ix
/d
os

460-200HBGT Stainless Steel Valve, Extended Air Cylinder w/Snuff Bac, GT Seals
S E R I E S 4 5 0 X T S N U F F B A C K VA LV E S
Ordering Guide
Valve, manifold, and handle are
ordered individually
Optional pistol grip handles and
swivel base are available
For high back pressure conditions
(i.e. over 1,000 psi/69 bar) order
a double air cylinder
Seal Designations: T=Teflon®,
P=Polyurethane, V=Viton®, G=Polytuff
PA R T N O. D E S C R I P T I O N
400-100HDTGT Alum. Valve, Extended Air Cylinder, GT Seals
400-100HDTPT Alum. Valve, Extended Air Cylinder, PV Seals
410-100HDTGT Stainless Steel Valve, Extended Air Cylinder, GT Seals
S E R I E S 4 0 0 X T VA LV E S
* These items are used in conjunction
with the 1:1 ratio manifolds
37
m
et
er
m
ix
/d
os
in
g
US 800.257.5238 UK +44 1933 413 233 www.tah.com
Call our Technical Service or Sales Dept.
for selection and details on other options.
Series 550 LP and 560 HP Manual Dispense Valves
Description
The inexpensive Series 550 LP (shown at left) and 560 HP
Valves are intended for low pressure and high pressure
meter mix applications, respectively. These manual valves
are ideal for dispensing beads or RTM casting. The design is
simple: two ball valves are threaded into the back of the
manifold and are connected to a common lever so that both
valves open and close at the same time. (The 550 LP Valve
is not intended for “feathering” or otherwise attempting to
meter the flow.)
Options
Low Flow
High Flow
Wide Ratio
PART NO. DESCRIPTION STYLE MATERIAL
550-100DR Valve w/Series 160 Outlet Wide Ratio Brass / Alum. / CS
550-100HF Valve w/Series 160 Outlet High Flow Brass / Alum. / CS
550-100LF Valve w/Series 160 Outlet Low Flow Brass / Alum. / CS
560-100DR Valve w/Series 160 Outlet Wide Ratio Stainless Steel
560-100HF Valve w/Series 160 Outlet High Flow Stainless Steel
560-100LF Valve w/Series 160 Outlet Low Flow Stainless Steel
501-131 Solvent Flush Check Valve – Brass
501-131SS Solvent Flush Check Valve – Stainless Steel
S E R I E S 5 5 0 L P VA LV E A S S E M B LY
Description
TAH’s Series 600 “MEGA” Valve was designed to take full advantage of the high flow rate/high
viscosity mixing capability of the Series 162A Disposable Mixers (page 31) and allow the user to
handle both material types easily.
Specifications
Material Inlet: 1/2” FNPT
Maximum Working Pressure: 600 psi (40 bar)
Series 162A Mixers: 162A-616, 162A-623, 162A-632, 162A-639, 162A-648
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
600-100MF Dispense Valve Assembly
600-100MF-DR Wide Ratio Assembly
601-102 1:1 Ratio Aluminum Manifold
601-102DR Wide Ratio Aluminum Manifold
601-103 (2) 1/2" MNPT Plug
601-104 (2) 1/2" Swivel Connector
601-105 (2) Ball Valve Fitting